2016 Autoklub MMCR v zavodech na okruzich - Div
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. Jezdec

. JIRASEK Ales

. DAUM Sebastian
. HASLER Andreas
. JANIK Vaclav

HALEK Sascha

. RUPPRECHTER Roland
. VOJTECH Tomas
. WILHELM Philipp

Nar.
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT

Soutézici

Praga Cars Racing
Zawotec

Hasler Motorsport
Autoklub JV Sport Racing
Zawotec

Rupprechter Motorsport
Autotechnologi

Team Wilhelm

Vozidlo

Praga R1

KTM Xbow
Radical SR4
Norma M20FC
KTM Xbow

Norma-Honda-Komp.

Praga R1
Osella - PA 20S

Trida
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RedBuliring - 1

ize 5

RedBuliring - 2
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- Most -1
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Slovakiaring - 1

Slovakiaring - 2

Brno -1

Brno -2

Total
75
63,5
49,5
36

30
16,5
12
7,5



